

Prior Authorization Request for Medical Nutritional Services Form Revised for Dates of Service on or After August 1, 2011

Information posted June 17, 2011

The CSHCN Services Program Prior Authorization Request for Medical Nutritional Services Form and Instructions has been updated for dates of service on or after August 1, 2011, as follows:

- The “Dietician Information and Required Signature” section has been moved above the “Nutritional Products” section and renamed to “Dietician Information and Required Signature for Additional Medical Nutritional Counseling.”
- A new “Dispensing Provider Information” section has been added.

Providers must use the [updated form](#) to request medical nutritional services with dates of service on or after August 1, 2011.

To request medical nutritional services with dates of service on or before July 31, 2011, providers must use the current form.

For more information, call the TMHP-CSHCN Services Program Contact Center at 1-800-568-2413.